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Pavement Marking Schedule
TIP Project # R-2568B

DESCRIPTION

TEMPORARY
PAVEMENT MARKINGS
REMOVABLE TAPE (100MM)
WHITE EDGELINE
0.5 M.WHITE MINISKIP
WHITE SOLID LANE LINE
YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

PAY ITEM QUANITY

REMOVABLE TAPE PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

LEFT TURN ARROW
STRAIGHT ARROW

PAINT (100MM)
WHITE EDGELINE (2X
3 M. WHITE SKIP {2 %
0.5 M. WHITE MINISKIP (2X
WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (2X
YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (2X)

PAINT (200MM)
YELLOW DIAGONAL (2X)

PAINT (600MM)
WHITE STOPBAR (2X)

PAINT MARKING CHARACTERS

ALPHANUMERIC CHAR. (2X)

PAINT MARKING SYMBOLS
LEFT TURN ARROW (QX%
RIGHT TURN ARROW (2X)

Pavement Marking Schedule

TIP Project # R-2568B

DESCRIPTION

STRATGHT ARROW (2X)
COMBO. STRAIGHT /LEFT_(2X)
COMBO . STRAIGHT /RIGHT (2X)
COMBO.LEFT/RIGHT (2X)
LEFT/RIGHT/STRAIGHT (2X)

MARKERS

BREAKDOWN
443 M
23 M
362 M
862 M
4 EA
9 EA
39726 M
50 M
142 M
812 M
42652 M
160 M
188 M
96 EA
28 EA
28 EA

PAY ITEM QUANITY

TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS

YELLOW & YELLOW

BREAKDOWN
10 EA
12 EA
20 EA
10 EA
8 EA
482 EA

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL
TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL QUANTITY

1690 M

13 EA

83382 M

160 M

188 M

96 EA

TOTAL QUANTITY

116 EA

482 EA
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